Class A

Columbia Falls
Corvallis
Billings Central
Beaverhead County
Belgrade

Libby

Browning
Fergus
Ronan/St Ignatius
Dawson County
W hitefish
Stevensville
Custer County
Hardin
Frenchtown
Park

Sidney

Laurel

Polson

Butte Central
Hamilton

Class A
Corvallis

W hitefish

Sidney

Polson

Hamilton

Billings Central
Belgrade

Fergus

Ronan/St Ignatius
Anaconda
Dawson County
Stevensville
Beaverhead County
Hardin

Browning

Laurel

Custer County
Park

Libby

Havre

- Boys

98.00
72.00
62.00
44.00
34.00
28.00
26.00
26.00
24.00
20.00
18.00
17.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
6.50
5.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
Total 527.00

- Girls

103.00
78.00
58.00
48.00
37.00
30.50
30.25
29.00
20.50
18.00
15.25
14.00
12.00
11.00

6.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
0.50
Total 527.00

Team Scores
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